DSOMK

DANSK SELSKAB FOR

ORAL OG MAXILLOFACIAL KIRURGI

HINDSGAVL SLOT

Arsmode DSOMK

Hoved- halscancer
Hindsgavl Slot 26.-27. oktober

Fredag d. 26. oktober

08.00
08.30
09.00
09.15
10.45
11.30
12.15
13.15
14.00
14.45

15.30
16.00
18.30
19.00
19.30

08.30
09.00
09.15
10.45
11.30
12.15
13.15
14.00
14.45
15.30

16.00
18.30
19.00
19.30

Registrering

Morgenmad

Velkomst v. Henrik Nielsen, formand for bestyrelsen DSOMK
Generalforsamling

Kaffepause og udstilling

I. Sat Parmar — Surgery and radiotherapy in the head and neck
Frokost

Il. Sat Parmar — Reconstruction of the maxilla

Kaffepause og udstilling

Ill. Sat Parmar — Innovations in the reconstruction in the head
and neck

IV. Sat Parmar — osseointegrated implants and rehabilitation
Indleeg fra afdelingerne

Pause

Velkomstdrink

Middag og efterfglgende musik

Lordag d. 27. oktober

09.00
10.30
10.45
12.30
13.30

10.30
10.45
12.30
13.30

Indleeg fra residents
Kaffepause

Indleeg fra residents
Frokost

Afslutning pa arsmade



Satyesh Chimanlal Parmar

BChD, BMBS, BMedSci, FDSRCS, FRCS, FRCS (OMFS)

Consultant Oral and Maxillofacial / Head and Neck / Reconstructive Surgeon
University Hospital Birmingham

United Kingdom

Sat was appointed as an Oral and Maxillofacial /Head and Neck /Reconstructive Surgeon
at the University Hospital of Birmingham in 2003.

He is one of the directors of the European Head and Neck Course and the Head and Neck
Oncology for Surgeons courses.

He is a board member for the European Head and Neck Society.

He is a council member for the British Association of Head and Neck Oncologists
(BAHNO) and President elect for BAOMS

He was the chair for AOCMF for the United Kingdom and a former European Board
member for AO.

He carries out most aspects of general Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery but his sub-
specialist interest is Salivary Gland/Head and Neck Cancer and Reconstruction. He also
has an interest in implant rehabilitation for head and neck cancer patients



	program side 1
	program side 2 - Satyesh Chimanlal Parmar 

