



Årsmøde DSOMK

Hoved- halscancer Hindsgavl Slot 26.-27. oktober

Fredag d. 26. oktober

08.00	-	08.30	Registrering
08.30	-	09.00	Morgenmad
09.00	-	09.15	Velkomst v. Henrik Nielsen, formand for bestyrelsen DSOMK
09.15	-	10.45	Generalforsamling
10.45	-	11.30	Kaffepause og udstilling
11.30	-	12.15	I. Sat Parmar – Surgery and radiotherapy in the head and neck
12.15	-	13.15	Frokost
13.15	-	14.00	II. Sat Parmar – Reconstruction of the maxilla
14.00	-	14.45	Kaffepause og udstilling
14.45	-	15.30	III. Sat Parmar – Innovations in the reconstruction in the head and neck
15.30	-	16.00	IV. Sat Parmar – osseointegrated implants and rehabilitation
16.00	-	18.30	Indlæg fra afdelingerne
18.30	-	19.00	Pause
19.00	-	19.30	Velkomstdrink
19.30	-		Middag og efterfølgende musik

Lørdag d. 27. oktober

09.00	-	10.30	Indlæg fra residents
10.30	-	10.45	Kaffepause
10.45	-	12.30	Indlæg fra residents
12.30	-	13.30	Frokost
13.30			Afslutning på årsmøde



Satyesh Chimanlal Parmar

BChD, BMBS, BMedSci, FDSRCS, FRCS, FRCS (OMFS)

Consultant Oral and Maxillofacial / Head and Neck / Reconstructive Surgeon
University Hospital Birmingham

United Kingdom

Sat was appointed as an Oral and Maxillofacial /Head and Neck /Reconstructive Surgeon at the University Hospital of Birmingham in 2003.

He is one of the directors of the European Head and Neck Course and the Head and Neck Oncology for Surgeons courses.

He is a board member for the European Head and Neck Society.

He is a council member for the British Association of Head and Neck Oncologists (BAHNO) and President elect for BAOMS

He was the chair for AOCMF for the United Kingdom and a former European Board member for AO.

He carries out most aspects of general Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery but his subspecialist interest is Salivary Gland/Head and Neck Cancer and Reconstruction. He also has an interest in implant rehabilitation for head and neck cancer patients